20 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

9. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.BABAFAHRETTIN
2.CEBEALP
3.FIRAT BABA
4 ALACATI AGASI
5.LiZARDON
6.PRENS CORA
7 SILLETOKAT
8.YUREK STAR

9 9.BANDIRMALI

10 10.BOZHAYAT

11 11.HEDEFIM

12 12 KILINGBEY

13 13.KURTENGIN

14 14.0CAKBAS

15 15.SECERBEY

16  16.ATILIVBEYI

17  17.AFAVET

18  18.AHIRDAG

19 19.SANS KAYNAGI

0N O WN -

1.)240.000 v
Yas

5yka
Syaa
7yka
Byka
9yka
7yaa
6yka
5yda
S5yaa
5yka
5yka
5yda
Byka
Syda
7yaa
4yda
Sydk
Syak
6ykk

SARTLI 5/DHT

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

YAKUPBEY - GLGINDENZ
OZGUNHAN - SUHUNET
TOSUR- AYA BENZER
TURBO - HALIDINKIZI
DEMIRKAZIK - TALYA
OZGUNHAN - EZGI
UGANBEY - CENNET
KAYAYUREKLI - STARRUBI
AYABAKAN- OLGU
BOZYIGIT - KARABASAN
KARAUZUM- GUVRALI
ULUER - GKVAZNUR

BABA MEVLUT - BLUEVELVET
KANDEMR - NURGIN
OZGUNHAN - PERHAN ABLA
BABA MEVLUT - ATILIM
BILGIN - NERGISGICEK
GHLIBOLU - BERKAKIZ
BALIKHAN - KAYNAK

Deklareler

2)96.000 ¢

55
55
59
57
55
56
55
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54,5
53
53
53

Siklet

57,50 kg, 60 kg,

Jokey

E.KADIRLER
E.BOZDAG
MCICEK

K TOKAGOGLU
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
N.AVCI
MMBILGIN
OMLDIZ
Kosmaz
MS.CELIK
G.OZGELIK
Kosmaz

K GOKCE
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

3.)48.000 £

Sahip
FEYAT ALTIN
ABDULLAH KILING
MUSTAFA DURMAZ
GUNER OZER
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
ISMET TURAN
MEHMET AL CEVIK
AHMET KAYA
SULEYMAN KILICASLAN
VAHIT ARI
ALI ISIK DENiZ
ISMAIL YUKSEL
RECEP GULDOGDU
EREN UGUR
ARZU KESKIN
ASLI SADIKOGLU
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
LUTFi SABANCI
FATMANILGUN KUTLU

Bursa Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim
4)24.000 ¢

Antrenorii
FERALTIN
V.AKBULUT
EMKAYA
ATEMZER
MOZGUL
Y.KARAKUGUK
U.AYBOGA
E.KAYA
MTEZEL
EMKAYA
ATEMZER
MDULGAR
E.USLU
| ALPUGUR
MTEZEL
H.DEMIRBAS
MOzGUL
S.GUMUS
MMEHMET INAL

HP
67
75
83
55
35
61
64
87
37
65
60
88
68
32
79
42
45
55
50

Son6 Y.
7-60811
432204
561451
446738
648443
26-0051
666697
2467-01
589-096
7-09224
367870
8122-74

3865
649-
212231
971253
6-89550
305500

5-0792



